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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

100m Freistil Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1

Rudi Spiteri

Matteo Pazzi
Jan-Luca Laubner
Niklas Reibenspiess
Bob Sauber

uf 2

Stephan Vanderschrick
Marcel Snitko

Felix Kempter
Moritz Fath

Marcel Wack
Alexander Eckervogt
Lennart Brendler
Timo Jahn

Robert Martin
Markus Klapproth

3

Linus Richter
Patrick Perez
Adrien Cara
Mateus Naves Brigido
Noah Hermann
Leo Fath
Kevin Jan Behnke
Noah Bez
Bjorn Kroniger
Kenrick Leidner
uf 4

Fabian Schneider
Cassiel Bauder
Simon Fritsch
Pit Brandenburger
Viktor Keller
Raphaél Stacchiotti
Simon Hiisges
Rémi Fabiani
Moritz Schaller
Jonas Mier

uf 5

Lukas Kraft
Max Mannes
Markus Kruse
Sebastian Pierre-Louis
Rafael Siinkel
Christian Huber
Benjamin Sinnig
Michael Stéhner
Emre Demirdas
Gregor Sporlein
6

Louis Dramm

Aleksi Schmid

Robin Backhaus
Rafael Miroslaw
Christoph Fildebrandt
Josha Salchow

Jens Krijgsman
Fleming Redemann
Bart Sommeling

Kai Lehmann

CONOUIBWNHO B CONOUPWNHO B CONOUIAWNRO B CONOUIAWNRO B CONPUTAWNHO B CONTUEWNHO

00:46,91 Cesar Cielo
00:48,24 Marco di Carli

2002 MLT
1999 GER
1999 GER
1998 GER
2001 LUX
2000 LUX
2000 GER
1997 GER
1997 GER
1996 GER
2000 GER
2001 GER
2000 GER
2001 GER
2001 GER
1998 GER
1998 GER
2000 GER
1996 GER
1999 SUI

1999 GER
2001 GER
1998 GER
1998 GER
1997 GER
1998 GER
2001 GER
1994 GER
1995 LUX
1998 GER
1992 LUX
1995 GER
2001 LUX
2000 GER
2001 GER
1998 GER
1997 LUX
1999 GER
2000 GER
2002 GER
2000 GER
2000 GER
1995 GER
2000 GER
1995 GER
2002 GER
1996 GER
1989 GER
2001 GER
1989 GER
1999 GER
1999 NED
2000 GER
1998 NED
2000 GER

BRA
SG Frankfurt

ASA of Malta

SG ACT Baunatal

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

SV Blau-WeiB Bochum
Fédération Luxemb.de Natation

Fédération Luxemb.de Natation
Hamburger SC

SV Schwabisch Gmiind

SGR Karlsruhe

SCW Eschborn

SG Essen

SG Dortmund

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

SG Dortmund

SC Delphin Liibeck v. 1960

SG Regio Freiburg

VfL Sindelfingen

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
Aachener SV 06

Swim Team Biel-Bienne
SGR Karlsruhe

SG Neukdlin

SV Schwabisch Gmiind

SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum

SG Frankfurt

1.SC Ravensburg

SG Regio Freiburg

Potsdamer SV

Fédération Luxemb.de Natation
SC Wiesbaden 1911

Fédération Luxemb.de Natation
SG Neuss

Fédération Luxemb.de Natation
SG Bayer

Berliner TSC

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
Fédération Luxemb.de Natation
SG Frankfurt

SG Frankfurt

1. Dresdner SG

VfL Sindelfingen
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Aqua Berlin

SG Bayer

SG Bamberg

Dresdner Delphine
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
SG Neukdlln

SG HT16 Hamburg

SSG Saar Max Ritter
Schwimm-Team Potsdam
KNZB

SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen
De Dolfijn

SG Neukdlln

30.07.2009 Rome
04.06.2011 Berlin

00:54,07
00:53,28
00:53,22
00:53,27
00:53,37

00:53,13
00:53,05
00:53,00
00:52,94
00:52,91
00:52,92
00:52,98
00:53,03
00:53,06
00:53,20

00:52,86
00:52,83
00:52,81
00:52,77
00:52,71
00:52,72
00:52,79
00:52,82
00:52,86
00:52,88

00:52,71
00:52,67
00:52,64
00:52,46
00:52,43
00:52,45
00:52,48
00:52,64
00:52,68
00:52,71

00:52,10
00:52,08
00:52,05
00:51,96
00:51,87
00:51,89
00:52,01
00:52,07
00:52,10
00:52,14

00:51,55
00:51,11
00:50,75
00:50,01
00:49,45
00:49,73
00:50,47
00:51,04
00:51,41
00:51,83

http://www.titanium-sportservice.de

Gefordert durch

SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin
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Seite: 2

Wettkampf-Nr. 11

100m Freistil Manner Vorlauf
00:46,91 Cesar Cielo
00:48,24 Marco di Carli

Weltrekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 7

Eric Friese
Nikita Rodenko
Andrey Arbuzov
Maximilian Oswald
Ali Ahmed Khalafalla
Marius Kusch
Max Nowosad
Yannick Lebherz
Alexander Litke
Marvin Dahler

uf 8
Maurits Kuhn
Artem Selin
Sebastian Aurelius Beck
Peter Varjasi
Damian Wierling
Mohamed Samy
Tim-Thorben Suck
Georg Schubert
Luca Nik Armbruster
Jonas Bergmann

LoNOTUVThWNHO Eooo\lmm.bwwn—to

1999
2001
1989
1994
1996
1993
1995
1989
1998
2001

2000
2002
2000
2000
1996
1997
1994
2001
2001
1995

GER
GER
GER
GER
EGY
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
RUS
GER
GER
GER
EGY
GER
GER
GER
GER

BRA
SG Frankfurt

Potsdamer SV

SG Mittelfranken
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Alahly Club Egypt

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Potsdamer SV

Berliner TSC

SSG Reutlingen-Tibingen

SG Oberhausen
SDUSHOR Energia
SV Wiirzburg 05
SG Mittelfranken
SG Essen

Alahly Club Egypt
Potsdamer SV

1. Dresdner SG
SG Dortmund

SG Osnabriick

30.07.2009 Rome
04.06.2011 Berlin

00:51,52
00:51,06
00:50,62
00:49,94
00:49,10
00:49,50
00:50,34
00:50,88
00:51,32
00:51,66

00:51,51
00:51,04
00:50,51
00:49,77
00:48,60
00:49,46
00:50,24
00:50,81
00:51,23
00:51,64

http://www.titanium-sportservice.de
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